brushes
We offer a wide range of brush styles for the discriminating doll artist. Each brush is
carefully crafted and designed to give you the effect you want-whether that is the
delicate line of an eyelash or the soft blush of a cheek. Our brushes are made with
top-quality hair, seamless nickel ferules or quills, and kiln-dried handles. Try them-and see
what a difference they make to your dolls.
designer line brushes
These are the finest brushes available for porcelain doll makers.

some bisque limbs. Select the largest
size that will fit inside your doll's neck.
The spiral neck hook should be 4 to
Wig caps
photo page 89
Make mohair wigs faster and more eas
ily with Seeley's wig caps. These caps
have the shape you need; simply sew
on Mohair Locks for a super wig.
Choose from eleven convenient sizes
(sized by cap circumference).
WCAP6 6" (15cm)
WCAP7 7"(18cm)
WCAP8 8" (20cm)
WCAP9 9" (22cm)
WCAP10 10" (25cm)
WCAP11 11" (28cm)
WCAP12 12" (30cm)
WCAP13 13" (33cm)
WCAP14 14" (36cm)
WCAP15 15" (38cm)
WCAP16 16" (41cm)
88 For referral to a Seeley Doll Center or to order, call toll free: 1-800-433-1191
----------.
Firing sand FRSAND
Fine sand for porcelain firing;